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4. Comfortable shoes that dad
wears around the house.

6. A gift that father wears around
his neck.

8. Our Heavenly Father.

DOWN

1. Dad tells these to make us
laugh.

2. What dad likes to do at the lake.

3. Something you give to dad to
show him you love him.

5. Another word for father.

7. What your dad drives.

DADDY FISHING
NECKTIE CAR

JOKE GIFT
SLIPPERS GOD
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Listen, my sons, to a father's instruction;
pay attention and gain understanding.
Proverbs 4:1
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I can do right by obeying God’s laws.


From Thru-the-Bible Coloring Pages for Ages 4-8. © 1986,1988 Standard Publishing.

Used by permission. Reproducible Coloring Books may be purchased from

Standard Publishing, www.standardpub.com, 1-800-543-1301.
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. 9-19-6-20-8-25-19

. 26-12-4-1

. 1-25-21-5-25-9-26

. 11-12-20-19

. 4-7-23-26-5

. 5-23-26-21

. 1-7-8-5-19-17

. 3-7-2

. 26-25-1-8

. 6-7-17

NECKTIE FATHER CAR LAUGH DAY
GIFT HUGS GOLF FISHING JOKE
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